Palouse Prairie Charter School 2025-2026 Calendar

8 9 10 11 12%
Sept 15 16 17 18 19*
22 23 24 25 26*
29 30
1
6 7 8 9  10*
Oct 13 14 15 16 17*
20 21 22 23 24x
27 28 [ 20 [NETINETEN
3 4 5 6 7*
Nov 10 11 12 13 14%
17 18 19 20  21*
24 25 26 27 28
1 2 3 4 5
8 9 10 11 12*
Dec 15 16 17 18 19*
22 23 24
29 30 31
5 6 7
Jan 12 13 14
20 21
27 28
2 3 4 5 6*
9 10 11 12 13*
Feb 17 18 19  20*
23 24 25 26 27*
2 3 4 5 6*
9 10 11 12 13*
Mar 16 17 18 19 20
23 24 25 26 27*
30 31
1 2 e
6 7 8 9 10*
April 13 14 15 16 17*
20 21 22 23 4%
27 28 29 30
1*
4 5 6 7 8*
May 11 12 13 14 15%
19 20 21 22%
26 27 28 29*
1 2 3 4 5
June

8/19
8/20-22
8/25, 8/26
8/25

8/27

9/1

10/2
10/3
10/29
10/30
10/31

11/24-11/28

12/22-1/2

1/19
1/22
1/23
1/26

2/16

3/16-3/20

4/2
4/3

5/18
5/25
5/29

6/1
6/2
6/3
6/4
6/5

New Teacher Orientation
Professional Development (PD)
Teacher Work Days

Back to School Night

First Day for Students

No School - Labor Day

No School: Data Analysis PD

No School Teacher Work Day

End of Quarter 1

No School: 1/2 PD, 1/2 K-5 Family check-in, MS Teacher Work Time
No School: K-5 Family check-in, MS Teacher Work Time

No School - Thanksgiving Vacation

No School - Winter Vacation

No School - MLK, Jr/Human Rights Day
End of Quarter 2/Semester 1

No School - Teacher Work Day

No School - Data Analysis/PD

No School - Presidents' Day

No School - Spring Break

End of Quarter 3
No School - Professional Development

No School- Teacher Work Day
No School-Memorial Day
8th grade passages and K-5 SLC's

Gallery Night

Last day of school/ 8th grade graduation
Professional Development

1/2 PD, 1/2 teacher work day

Teacher Work day

* Early release on Fridays - 2:15

Quarter Start Dates

8/27,11/03,1/27, 4/6




