Palouse Prairie Charter School 2025-2026 Calendar

		Tue			Fri	8/19	New Teacher Orientation
Aug	18			21	22	8/20-22	Professional Development (PD)
	25	26	27	28	29*	8/25, 8/26	Teacher Work Days
						8/25	Back to School Night
Sept	1	2	3	4	5*	8/27	First Day for Students
	8	9	10	11	12*		
	15	16	17	18	19*	9/1	No School - Labor Day
	22	23	24	25	26*		
	29	30					
-							
			1	2	3	10/2	No School: Data Analysis PD
	6	7	8	9	10*	10/3	No School Teacher Work Day
Oct	13	14	15	16	17*	10/29	End of Quarter 1
	20	21	22	23	24*	10/30	No School: 1/2 PD, 1/2 K-5 Family check-in, MS Teacher Work Time
	27	28	29	30	31*	10/31	No School: K-5 Family check-in, MS Teacher Work Time
							· · ·
Nov	3	4	5	6	7*		
	10	11	12	13	14*		
	17	18	19	20	21*		
	24	25	26	27	28	11/24-11/28	No School - Thanksgiving Vacation
					-	, , ,	5 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
Dec	1	2	3	4	5*		
	8	9	10	11	12*		
	15	16	17	18	19*		
	22	23	24	25	26	12/22-1/2	No School - Winter Vacation
	29	30	31				The Salies Transfer Factors
				1	2		
Jan	5	6	7	8	9*	1/19	No School - MLK, Jr/Human Rights Day
	12	13	14	15	16*	1/22	End of Quarter 2/Semester 1
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	19	20	21	22	23	1/23	No School - Teacher Work Day
	26	27	28	29	30*	1/26	No School - Data Analysis/PD
						_,	
	2	3	4	5	6*		
	9	10	11	12	13*		
Feb	16	17	18	19	20*	2/16	No School - Presidents' Day
100	23	24	25	26	27*	_,	
Mar	2	3	4	5	6*		
	9	10	11	12	13*	3/16-3/20	No School - Spring Break
	16	17	18	19	20	J, = 1 0, 2 0	
	23	24	25	26	27*		
	30	31					
	33	J -					
			1	2	3	4/2	End of Quarter 3
April	6	7	8	9	10*	4/3	No School - Professional Development
	13	14	15	16	17*	7, 3	110 School Foressional Development
	20	21	22	23	24*		
	27	28	29	30	24		
	<u> </u>	20	23	30			
					1*	5/18	No School-Teacher Work Day
May	1	5	6	7	8*	5/18	No School- Teacher Work Day No School-Memorial Day
	4	5 12	13		_		
	11		20	14	15*	5/29	8th grade passages and K-5 SLC's
	18	19 26		21	22*	6/1	Callany Night
	25	26	27	28	29*	6/1	Gallery Night
		2	2	4		6/2	Last day of school/8th grade graduation
luce e	1	2	3	4	5	6/3	Professional Development
June						6/4	1/2 PD, 1/2 teacher work day
* Farly release on F						6/5	Teacher Work day

^{*} Early release on Fridays - 2:15